2014-2015 - Fall Online Class Schedule

Course Code

BUS 3000 002 O
EDU 2600 001 O
HCA 2300002 O
HCA 3600 001 O
IDS 2100013 O
IDS 2100 014 O
IDS 21000150
LSS 3000 002 O
MKT 3450 002 O
PHI 2120 003 O
PSC 1510 004 O
PSY 1010 008 O
REL 2010002 O
REL 2020 002 O
SOC 37200010
WEL 2180 005 O

Title

Personal Finance

Rev&Appl Grammar-Elem Sch

Medical Terminology
Health Care Informatics
Rdg Cir-Pirates

Rdg Cir-Fantasy

Rdg Cir-Rock 'n Roll
Principles Of Leadership
Marketing Internship
Symbolic Logic

American Government
General Psychology
Survey Of Hebrew Bible
Survey Of New Testament
Marriage And Family
Concepts Fitness/Nutrtion

Sem Hrs
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Instructor

Boyle, Walter
Erben, Vickie
Sullivan, Michael
Brady, Donald S
Fields, Arleen
Molter, Michael
Duncan, Angela
Ziegler, Andrew
Kendrick, Sharon
Smith, Theron David
Cronin, Christopher
Hogan, James
Ward, Lynda

Brey, Steven
Smardon, Regina
Lipford, Grayson

Enr

22
11
17
11
15
15
16
15

30
16
15

21
11
23

Max

25
25
25
25
15
15
15
25
20
29
25
25

25
25
25
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